FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
407-478-3759
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT
• Architectural die-cast aluminum housing
• Factory Select Finishes: Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK), Silver (SLV) & White (WHT)
• Custom colors finishes available
• Hinged full cutoff front frame for easy access to driver compartment

Project Name: Part Number: Type:
WPCMSPEC0622
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT OPTIC FINISH WARRANTY
WPCS Full Cutoff Wall Pack 3L U 120-277V 50 T2 BLANK Bronze BLANK 5 Year
4L HV 347-480V 4, 7 40 T3 BLK Black 10YR 8, 9 10 Year
6L DD Dual Driver 3 30 T4 SLV Silver
WHT White
WPCM Full Cutoff Wall Pack 3L CC Custom Color
4L
6L
8L
12L
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed BASIC - Factory Installed
SP12, 5 10KA Max Univolt Surge Protector FSP-311/LX 3, 6 Legrand FSP-311 120-277V Sensor (X = Mounting Height
3=10-20', 7=20-40')SP2 2, 5 22KA Max Univolt Surge Protector
SP480V2 20kA Max 347-480V Surge Protector ZLD1Z 3, 6 Leviton ZLD1Z 120-277V Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (120, 277 or 347V) (16 Devices) with 8-20' & 20-40' lens included
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse (208, 240 or 480V)
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen Output (xxxx = lumen output)
EM5 2 5W LED Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF) ADVANCED - Factory Installed
EM5/HE 2, 3 5W 120-277V LED High Efficacy CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF) SYN 8 Synapse Control System
EM7 2, 3 7W LED Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF) SYNS/LX 3, 8 Synapse Control System w/ Sensor
(X = Mounting Height 3=10-20', 7=20-40')EM7/HE 2, 3 7W 120-277V LED High Efficacy CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF)
EM10 2 10W LED CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF)
EM10/HE 2, 3 10W 120-277V LED High Efficacy CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF)
EM12 2, 3 12W LED Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF)
LEDBBCT7 2 7W  LED CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (-4°F-104°F)
LEDBBCT 2 14W LED CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (-4°F-104°F)
Ship with Accessories Ship with Accessories
WPC15WG10 Wire Guard (WPCS) Not available with Glare Shield PCU 2 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
WPC25WG 3 Wire Guard (Not available with Glare Shield)
GSWPCS10 3-Sided Glare Shield (WPCS)
GSWPCM 3 3-Sided Glare Shield (WPCM)
1 Does not qualify for DLC 5 SP1/SP2 specified in combination w/ battery backups, 8 Contact Factory for more details
2 Not available with HV option    separate surge protectors are required per electrical line 9 Requires additional surge protection (SP1,SP2, SP480V2);
3 WPCM Only 6  Requires bluetooth enabled device for programming (provided by others)   For additional details see general terms and conditions
4 Not compatible with 3L Model 7  Not available with FSP-311 or ZLD1Z 10 WPCS Only
5
Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
*Optical
Chamber Only
FEATURES
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT
WPCMSPEC0622
LED SYSTEMS INFO1 3000K 4000K 5000K
BUG Rating Watts²
Part Numbers Distribution Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
WPCS-3L
T2 3466 156 3282 149 3433 156 B1-U0-G1
22T3 3448 155 3263 148 3413 155 B1-U0-G1
T4 3322 149 3203 146 3350 152 B1-U0-G1
WPCS-4L
T2 4521 146 4367 142 4566 149 B2-U0-G2
31T3 4494 145 4340 141 4537 148 B1-U0-G1
T4 4412 142 4261 139 4457 145 B1-U0-G1
WPCS-6L
T2 6039 139 5890 131 6161 137 B2-U0-G2
45T3 6002 138 5855 130 6124 136 B2-U0-G2
T4 5893 135 5748 128 6012 134 B1-U0-G2
WPCM-3L
T2 3557 167 3456 162 3615 169 B1-U0-G1